Aplus Finetek Sensor, Inc.
ISO-9001:2015 certified
SAL Series RF Admittance
Point Level Sensor
More than just another level measurement company ….
Tank wall
Active probe section
RF signal to

10
Probe Type
ORDER INFORMATION
11
SAL17 0 0 C A 0 X C U0
C: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; TWO Relay Output; 5A @ 250Vac / 30Vdc
D: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; TWO NPN/PNP Output; 400mA @ 60Vac/Vdc
E: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; ONE Relay Output; 5A @ 250Vac / 30Vdc
F: 20-250Vac/Vdc, 50/60Hz; ONE NPN/PNP Output; 400mA @ 60Vac/Vdc
Model
Housing
0:  Standard              1:  With Cover Chain
Conduit Entrance
0: 3/4"NPT
Power & Output
Enclosure Type
0:  Without LED Lens (must select if  approval is required)
1:  With LED Lens (  approval is NOT available)
cFMus
cFMus
0: Probe 1: Cable 2: Mini
A: Standard Probe
B: High Temperature Probe
C: Super High Temperature Probe
D: Cable Extended
E: Cable Extended High Temperature
F: Mini
Probe Material
0: 304SS*
1: 316SS*
2: 316LSS*
Probe Length
Type A, B and C can select X, 0-4 (use below table)
Type D and E can select X, 1-A (use below table)
Type F can select X only
X: Standard
0: Below 19” (500mm)
1: Range from 20” to 39”
2: Range from 40” to 59”
3: Range from 60” to 79”
4: Range from 80” to 98”
5: Range from 99” to 118”
6: Range from 119” to 138”
7: Range from 139” to 157”
8: Range from 158” to 177”
9: Range from 178” to 197”
A: Range from 198” to 217”
S: Special
Process Connection
Threaded :*
CU: 3/4" NPT
DU: 1" NPT
3U: 1-1/4" NPT
EU: 1-1/2" NPT
Remarks
Specify exact length required
* Smallest threaded process connection for Type A, D and F is 3/4”
  Smallest threaded process connection for Type B and E  is 1”
  Smallest threaded process connection for Type C is 1-1/4”
* 316SS and 316LSS material available ONLY with
  Types A, B, C and F.  Types D and E MUST select 304SS.
Certification
 0:  Ordinary Locations *
 * If Enclosure type selection is 0, cFMu Approved for Ordinary Locations
   If Enclosure type selection is 1, Self-Certified for Ordinary Locations
1 0
Probe Type
12
SAL18
C : 20~250Vdc/Vac, 50/60Hz; TWO Relay Output; 5A @ 240Vac / 24Vdc
D : 20~250Vdc/Vac, 50/60Hz; TWO NPN/PNP Output; 400mA @ 60Vac/Vdc
E : 20~250Vdc/Vac, 50/60Hz; ONE Relay Output; 5A @ 240Vac / 24Vdc
F : 20~250Vdc/Vac, 50/60Hz; ONE NPN/PNP Output; 400mA @ 60Vac/Vdc